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Richard Christopher Schofield

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SS0 9PE

Date of birth September 1965
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CYCLES GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
CYCLES PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CYCLES U.K. RAYLEIGH LIMITED
CYCLES U.K. (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
CYCLES U.K. LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRITISH TRIATHLON FOUNDATION
TRUST

CYCLES U.K. (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

OLYMPUS VENTURES LIMITED
MARKSFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED
MARKSFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED

MUDDYFOX LIMITED
CYCLES U.K. LIMITED

ABCO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ABCO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Richard Christopher Schofield

Number
14306020
14306088

05726986

04651706
03504178

Number
07255704

04651706
03945752
04363233
04363233

04187350
03504178

02420960

02420960

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905744681
905744681
601 London Road
Westcliff-On-Sea
Essex
United Kingdom
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
19/08/2022 Director
19/08/2022 Director
02/03/2006 Director
29/01/2003 Director
04/02/1998 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/11/2013 05/04/2023 Director
29/01/2003 25/07/2006 Company
Secretary
31/01/2002 16/06/2006 Director
30/01/2002 Director
30/01/2002 Company
Secretary
26/03/2001 16/06/2006 Director
04/02/1998 25/07/2006 Company
Secretary
08/09/1991 Company
Secretary
08/09/1991 Director



